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Wing-Le Chan wlchan@aori.u-tokyo.ac.jp AORI, The University of Tokyo Japan No
Alessio Rovere arovere@marum.de MARUM, University of Bremen Germany No
Fausto Ferraccioli fferraccioli@inogs.it OGS Italy No
Rob DeConto deconto@geo.umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst USA No
Richard Levy r.levy@gns.cri.nz GNS Science New Zealand No
Rebecca Priestley Rebecca.Priestley@vuw.ac.nz Te Herenga Waka - Victoria University of Wellington New Zealand No
Aleks Terauds aleks.terauds@aad.gov.au Australian Antarctic Division Australia No
Taryn Noble Taryn.Noble@utas.edu.au University of Tasmania Australia No
Gemma O'Connor goconnor@uw.edu University of Washington United States Yes
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TJ. Fudge tifudge@uw.edu University of Washington USA No
Anna Ruth (Ruthie) Halberstadt ahalberstadt@umass.edu UMass Amherst USA Yes
Emmanuelle Sultan emmanuelle.sultan@mnhn.fr MNHN France No
Shaina Sadai srogstad@geo.umass.edu University of Massachusetts Amherst United States Yes
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Institut des Géosciences de I'Environnement at University
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Priyanka Priyanka priyanka.apecs@gmail.com Management Authority (NDMA) India Yes
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Knut Christianson knut@uw.edu University of Washington United States No
Alan Aitken alan.aitken@uwa.edu.au University of Western Australia Australia No
Eric Steig steig@uw.edu University of Washington USA No
gunter leguy gunterl@ucar.edu NCAR USA Yes
Mira Berdahl mberdahl@uw.edu University of Washington USA Yes
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Bao Anh Vu babv971@uowmail.edu.au University of Wollongong Australia No
Sarah Wauthy swauthy@ulb.ac.be Université libre de Bruxelles (ULB) Belgium Yes
Jean-Louis Tison Jean-Louis.Tison@ulb.be Université Libre de Bruxelles Belgium No
Kenji Kawamura kawamura@nipr.ac.jp National Institute of Polar Research Japan No
Duanne White duanne.white@canberra.edu.au University of Canberra Australia No
Julia Gutiérrez Pastor juliagp@iact.ugr-csic.es Instituto Andaluz de Ciencias de la Tierra Spain Yes
Cecilia Morales Ocafia cecilia.morales.oc@gmail.com Instituto Andaluz de Ciencias de la Tierra Spain Yes
Justine CAILLET justine.caillet@univ-grenoble-alpes.fr IGE France No
Vikram Goel vikram.goel@outlook.com National Centre for Polar and Ocean Research, Goa India Yes
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